
Nar.Umie.

skok do diaľky Juniori  18.05.2024 10:00

SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Gura Dominik
 

BŠK Banská Bystrica 
5930
0,60

631
0,40

612
0,30

x
 

x
 

592
0,10

631
0,40 m/s

1
05 PB 7,00

Tóth Bence
MS

Megy Sport s.r.o. Dunajská Streda 
6110
0,20

x
 

x
 

595
1,20

x
 

x
 

611
0,20 m/s

2
05

Turčan Lukáš
 

ŠK Juventa Žilina 
5220
0,60

469
0,20

512
0,90

x
 

x
 

505
0,60

522
0,60 m/s

3
06 5,00

Celkom 3 atlétov/atletiek

 

2. kolo M-SsAZ družstiev dorastu a juniorov
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